R TI— | H S —

28

No.

0
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
28
29
30
31
32
33

PR OO~NOOUDMWNE

29

mountz

the torque tool specialists®

RCL80P Parts List

32

30

Part Number

21-10681
21-20125
21-10683
21-20125
21-10691
21-10690
21-10692
21-10686
21-20158
21-10687
21-10689
21-10688
21-10682
21-10685
21-10684
21-10685
21-10687
21-10131
21-10704
21-10142
21-10144
21-10160
21-10142
21-10144
21-10724
21-20095
21-20222
21-20093
21-10727
21-20092

Rev 1 (8/21/12)

4)(5)6)(7)(8)(2)08 19 21 (22

L]
i

(i
o [
-0
H];E ll-

L (it
O

b

Description Qty.

Housing

Cone Bearing
Endless Screw
Cone Bearing
Adjusting Washer (thin)
Adjusting Washers (thick)
Retaining Ring
Conical Nipple
Angular Wheel
Rotary Shaft Seal
Retainer Lock
O-Type Sealing Ring
Cover

Plain Bearing

Worm Wheel

Plain Bearing
Rotary Shaft Seal
Gear Housing
Coupling

Bearing Pins

Planet Gears

Gear Cage

Bearing Pins

Planet Gears
Support Bolt Compl.
Washer

Handle

Hexagon Screw
Handle

Washer

NFEPNRPRRPRPROWRPRWWRRRPRRPRPRPRPRRPRRRPREPREPREPRLRNRLRRERPR

Corporate Headquarters: 1080 North 11th Street, San Jose, CA 95112  Phone: (408) 292-2214 Fax: (408) 292-2733

Www.mountztorgque.com




mountz

the torque tool specialists®

RCL80P Parts List

Rev 1 (8/21/12)

> @
No. Part Number Description Qty.
1 21-10141 Stop Washer 1
2 21-20150 Angular Wheel 1
3 21-20102 Deep Groove Ball Bearing 1
4 21-20001 Parallel Pin 2
5 21-10100 Change Gearbox 1
6 21-10117 Gasket 1
7 21-20037 Allen Screw M 5x55 3
8 21-10102 Motor Shaft 217 1
9 21-20101 Needle Bearing 1
10 21-10112 Intermediate Gear 1
11 21-20090 Washer, Thick 1
12 21-10104 Angular Housing 1
13 21-10116 Spindle Wheel Il 1
14 21-10115 Jumper Ring Compl. 1
15 21-10114 Spindle Wheel | 1
16 21-20091 Washer, Thin 1
17 21-20100 Sintered Bearing 1
18 21-20103 Bearing 1
19 21-10111 Indexing Slide 1
20 21-20002 Parallel Pin 1
21 21-10109 Retaining Spring 1
22 21-10108 Switch Lever 1
23 21-14207 Gear Flange 1
24 21-20032 Allen Screw M 4x18 1
25 21-20028 Allen Screw M 4x30 1
26 21-14202 Motor Flange 1
27 21-20027 Countersunk Screw M6x20 4
28 21-20112 Bearing 1
29 21-14114 Motor Shaft 1
30 21-20139 Feather Key 1
31 21-20026 Countersunk Srew M5x20 2

Corporate Headquarters: 1080 North 11th Street, San Jose, CA 95112  Phone: (408) 292-2214 Fax: (408) 292-2733
WWw.mountztorgue.com



mountz

the torque tool specialists®

RCL80P Parts List

Rev 1 (8/21/12)

Pos.

Pos/Ref 12-17

Part Number

pa
°

21-14600
21-14602
21-14603
21-14604
21-14605
21-14606
21-20118
21-14608
21-20119
10 21-20008
11 21-14615
12 21-20151
13 21-14611
14 21-20131
15 21-14613
16 21-20214
17 21-14612
18 21-14618
19 21-14617
20 21-20134
21 21-20152
22 21-14626
23 21-14627
24 21-20360
25 21-14625

©oo~NOOhhWNPE

12

23
=

= W

13 (4 15 16 (17

Description Qty.

Motor Compl.

Motor Housing
Plate

Rotor

Rotor Cylinder
Cover Plate

Groove Ball Bearing
Cover Plate

Groove Ball Bearing
Parallel Pin

Valve Compl.(Pos 12-17)
Circlip

Valve Pin

Spring

Intake Bush

O-type Sealing Ring
Semi-Sphere
Parallel Pin

Tilt Lever

Spring

Circlip

Filter

Sound Absorber
Nipple

Filter Disk

PRPRRPRPRRPRPRRPRPRPWORRPRPREPNRRPRRPRRRPRPRPORR

Corporate Headquarters: 1080 North 11th Street, San Jose, CA 95112 Phone: (408) 292-2214 Fax: (408) 292-2733

Www.mountztorgque.com



